
 

 

 
The Autism Project Term Dates for 23-24 

  
Autumn Term:  

Monday 18th September – Friday 20th October 2023 (5 weeks)  

Half term: 23rd October -27th October 2023 (1 week) 

Monday 30th October – Friday 15th December 2023 (7 weeks) 

Spring Term:  

Wednesday 3rd January – Friday 9th February 2024 (6 weeks)  

Half term: 12th February – 16th February 2023 (1 week) 

Tuesday 20th February – Thursday 28th March 2024 (6 weeks)   

Summer Term: 

Monday 15th April – Friday 24th May 2024 (6 weeks)  

Half term: 27th May – 7th June 2023 (2 weeks)  

Tuesday 11th June – Thursday 18th July 2024 (6 weeks) 

Term time bank holidays & Staff Development days -Learners do not attend TAP 

on these days  

Friday 10th November - Staff Development Day 

Monday 1st January – New Year’s Day  

Tuesday 2nd January - Staff Development Day 

Monday 19th February – Staff Development Day  

Friday 29th March – Good Friday  

Friday 19th April - Staff Development Day 

Monday 6th May – Early bank holiday 

Monday 10th June – Staff Development Day 

Friday 19th July – Staff Wellbeing Day  

 

Term time TAP social events:  
16th October – Learner Social  

11th December – Christmas Social  

5th February – Learner Social  

25th March – Social action day  

20th May – Learner Social  

15th July – Summer Celebration  

 

*Socials during non-term time will be organised and planned by social reps during the year 

and dates will be sent out nearer the time  


